
MONDAY 29 JUNE TUESDAY 30 JUNE WEDNESDAY 1 JULY THURSDAY 2 JULY FRIDAY 3 JULY  

10.00 - 

11.00

KEYNOTE:

Peter-Paul Verbeek on ethics 
and online education

10.00 - 

11.00

TIPS FROM A TEACHER: 

Carlijn van den Boomen 
10.00 - 

11.00

ONLINE TEACHING IN BLOCK 4: 

the student’s perspective 
10.00 - 

11.00
CREATIEF TOETSEN IN PERIODE 1

10.00 - 

11.00 WEBINAR INTERACTIEF 
ONLINE ONDERWIJS 

11.00
11.30

11.00
11.30

11.00
11.30

11.00
11.30

11.00
11.30

11.30-
12.00

11.30-
12.00

11.30-
12.00

11.30-
12.00

11.30-
12.00

12.00 - 
 
13.00

STUDENT AAN HET WOORD: 

Studentperspectieven op 
afstandsonderwijs

12.00 - 
 
13.00

Student-generated video making 
as an active learning activity 

12.00 - 
 
13.00

ONDERWIJSINNOVATIEBEURZEN:

schrijf een succesvol voorstel 
12.00 - 
 
13.00

RONDE TAFEL: 

Didactische scenario’s in de 
1,5 meter maatschappij

12.00 - 

13.00
ONDERWIJSCOLLOQUIUM: 

Onderwijs in tijden van 
corona (door faculteit GNK)

13.00 - 

14.00

13.00 - 

14.00

13.00 - 

14.00

TOOLWORKSHOPS 3-IN-1: 

(Peer)feedbacktools, 
Numworx en 
Mentimeter

13.00 - 

14.00
DUURZAAMHEID IN ONDERWIJS

13.00 - 

13.30

14.00 -

16.00

14.00 -

16.00

14.00 -

16.00

14.00 -

16.00

16.00 - 

17.00

16.00 - 

17.00

16.00 - 

17.00

16.00 - 

17.00

PUB QUIZ: 

how much do you 
really know about teaching? 

                                                                                                                                              

											                            Time and location of your choice

PROFESSIONAL CONSULT À LA CARTE: 
Make an appointment for customized advice for your education

PODCAST À LA CARTE: 
Tired of MS Teams? Prefer a walk? Bring a teaching-related podcast along!

Strengthen-your-education-week           29 June to 3 July 2020 Click on the session(s) of 
your choice to sign up
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